
 

 
 

Feed-in Tariff Payment Rate Table for Photovoltaic Eligible Installations for FIT Year 4 (2013/14) 

 

 

 

Higher rate 21.65 Higher rate 16.50 Higher rate 15.44 Higher rate 15.44

Middle rate 17.32 Middle rate 14.85 Middle rate 13.90 Middle rate 13.90

Lower rate 9.28 Lower rate 7.32 Lower rate 7.10 Lower rate 7.10

Higher rate 21.65 Higher rate 16.50 Higher rate 15.44 Higher rate 15.44

Middle rate 17.32 Middle rate 14.85 Middle rate 13.90 Middle rate 13.90

Lower rate 9.28 Lower rate 7.32 Lower rate 7.10 Lower rate 7.10

Higher rate 17.32 Higher rate 14.95 Higher rate 13.99 Higher rate 13.99

Middle rate 13.82 Middle rate 13.45 Middle rate 12.59 Middle rate 12.59

Lower rate 9.28 Lower rate 7.32 Lower rate 7.10 Lower rate 7.10

Higher rate 15.67 Higher rate 13.92 Higher rate 13.03 Higher rate 13.03

Middle rate 12.58 Middle rate 12.53 Middle rate 11.73 Middle rate 11.73

Lower rate 9.28 Lower rate 7.32 Lower rate 7.10 Lower rate 7.10
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If El igibi l i ty Date is  on or after 1 

August 2011 and before 3 March 
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If El igibi l i ty Date is  on or after 1 

August 2011 and before 3 March 
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21.6546.81 46.81

40.83

FIT Year 1 2010/11

(p/kWh)

FIT Year 2 2011/12

(p/kWh)

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 April 2010 and 

before 31 March 2011

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 3 March 2012 

and before 31 March 

2012

For Eligible Installations with an Eligibility 

Date on or After 1 April 2011 and before 3 

March 2012

(p/kWh)

Description

Solar photovolta ic (other than stand-a lone) with

Total Insta l led Capacity greater than 4kW but not

exceeding 10kW

Solar photovolta ic (other than stand-a lone) with

Total  Insta l led Capacity greater than 250kW

Solar photovolta ic (other than stand-a lone) with

Total Insta l led Capacity greater than 100kW but not

exceeding 150kW

Solar photovolta ic (other than stand-a lone) with

Total Insta l led Capacity greater than 150kW but not

exceeding 250kW

Solar photovolta ic (other than stand-a lone) with

Total Insta l led Capacity greater than 10kW but not

exceeding 50kW

Solar photovolta ic (other than stand-a lone) with

Total Insta l led Capacity greater than 50kW but not

exceeding 100kW

Solar photovolta ic with Total Insta l led Capacity of

4kW or less , where attached to or wired to provide

electrici ty to a  new bui lding before fi rs t occupation

Solar photovolta ic with Total Insta l led Capacity of

4kW or less , where attached to or wired to provide

electrici ty to a  bui lding which is  a l ready occupied

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 February 2013 

and before 1 May 

2013

(p/kWh)

FIT Year 3 2012/13 & FIT Year 4 2013/14

(p/kWh)(p/kWh) (p/kWh)

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 November 

2012 and before 1 

February 2013

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 April 2012 and 

before 1 August 2012

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 August 2012 

and before 1 

November 2012



 

 

 
Having due regard to Part 2 of Annex 4 of the Modifications to Feed-in Tariffs: Modifications to the Standard Conditions of Electricity Supply Licences (No. 4 of 2012) the FIT Payment rates 

above have been determined by the Gas and Electricity Markets Authority (Ofgem) in accordance with article 16 of the Feed-in Tariffs (Specified Maximum Capacity and Functions) Order 

2012. 

The rates above have been adjusted by the annual RPI rate (as at December 2012) of 3.1 percent. All tariff rates are pence per kilowatt hour at 2013/14 values.  

 

EXPORT TARIFF

Stand-alone (autonomous) solar photovoltaic (not attached to

a building and not wired to provide electricity to an occupied

building)

Description

33.20 7.10

4.64

7.10

4.64

9.18 7.32

4.643.30

FIT Year 3 2012/13 & FIT Year 4 2013/14

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 April 2012 and 

before 1 August 2012

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 August 2012 

and before 1 

November 2012

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 November 2012 

and before 1 February 

2013

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 February 2013 

and before 1 May 

2013

(p/kWh)

3.30

Eligible Installations with a declared net capacity of 50kW or

less Commissioned on or before 14 July 2009 and accredited

under the ROO on or before 31 March 2010 

10.21 10.21 10.21

If Eligibility Date is before 1 August 

2011
33.20

If Eligibility Date is on or after 1 August 

2011 and before 3 March 2013
9.18

9.18

FIT Year 1 2010/11 FIT Year 2 2011/12

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 1 April 2010 and 

before 31 March 2011

For Eligible Installations with an Eligibility 

Date on or After 1 April 2011 and before 3 

March 2012

For Eligible 

Installations with an 

Eligibility Date on or 

After 3 March 2012 

and before 31 March 

2012

(p/kWh) (p/kWh) (p/kWh) (p/kWh) (p/kWh)

3.30

10.21

3.30

(p/kWh)

10.21 10.21 10.21


